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nonprescription relief
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AM/FM Radio
connects with
Canadian
when their

looking for
relief.

Non-prescription medications are a multibillion-dollar business in
Canada.

Radio reaches 87+% of A18+ weekly, who have OTC medications
in the past 7 days, and 22+% of their media time is spent with
AM/FM Radio.

Radio’s weekly reach against these consumers who use OTC
remedies is higher than the reach of any of the social media
platforms over the same time period and when it comes to audio
in general, Radio reaches this consumer than any other audio
platform.

Ads on Radio are the least avoided by this consumers vs. any
other media platform; ads on the internet (72+%) and social
media (68+%) and magazines (63+%) are the most avoided

These consumers takes action after hearing ads on AM/FM Radio,
= Visit a specific website same day, later that week, and
even 7+ days
= Hearing ads on the radio also motivates them to visit
specific stores or locations
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Prior to the
outbreak of COVID
19, Canadians
spent almost S6
Billion on over-the-
counter
medications.

Expenditure on OTC medications
2010 — 2019 (Millions CAD)

SOURCE: National Health Expenditure Trends, 1975 to 2019, Table A.3.1.1, October 2019

$5,991.6
$5,821.0
$5,915.8
$5,671.4

$5,492.9

$5,295.3

$5,253.5

$5,183.7

$5,070.5

$4,842.3
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Pain relief and cough
and cold remedies are
purchased most often.
Almost 60% of
spending on over-the-

counter remedies are
spent on these 5
categories.

The market is
expected to grow
annually by 4.5%
(CAGR 2020-2025).

$1,075.4

$1,075.4

$1,046.8

$1,056.3

$1,002.6

Pain relief Cold and cough

SOURCE Statista outlook /otc-pharmaceuticals/canada

Consumer spending by category —
Non Prescription Remedies

$423.0

$413.9
$405.1
$405.9
$382.7

m2015 m2016 m2017 m2018 m2019

Digestive and stomach Skin rashes and acne Vitamins and minerals
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Surprisingly, one company
spent over S5 Million
supporting analgesic lotions,
rubs, cream and patches in
newspaper, but did not use
Radio.

Radio received just over 2%
of the total investment
made by these advertisers in
non digital and social media.
Radio reaches 89% of Ad18+
in Canada who are
responsible for the purchase
of these products.

Over $89 Million* was spent in advertising over the
counter remedies for allergies, cough & colds and pain

relief in 2019

$1,447.3,2%

$5,635.9, 7%

1,990.5, 2%

$1,783.6,2% ¢

g

TV, $69,833.0, 87%

m TV ®m Magazines m Newspaper = OOH m Radio

Ad spend
(S000’s)
July 2019 thru
June 2020 *

SOURCE *NUMERATOR JULY 1 2019 TO JUNE 30 2020, excluding online and digital media spending
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Approx. 28% of
Canadians A18+
have have used
cough/cold
remedies in the
past 30 days.

e

47% 53% tl*i‘jg
96i 104 : : : : .

When they visit the drug store

Avg. Age 47
98i

109i 110i 95i

-

Avg. HHI S89K 90i

SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA PERSONAL CARE — PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/PAST 30 DAYS — COLD/ COUGH . .
REMEDIES NON-PRESCRIPTION Radio Connects | Radio Profiles | November 2020
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45% 55% they

live
92i 108i 99
A&

Approx. 21% of TINTENTEN TN “

Canadians A18+
have used seasonal
allergy/sinus o2

medication in past ~
30 days.

Avg. Age 48 106'
99|

25%

1051

100i 110i
871

l—Y—J

Avg. HHI $100K 101i

SEASONAL USAGE OF ALLERGY/ SINUS MEDICATION NON PERSCRIPTION 7| Radio Connects | Radio Profiles | November 2020

SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA / PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/ PAST 30 DAYS
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43% 57%
88l 112i

Approx. 59% of P
Canadians A18+
have used OTC
headache or pain
relief remedies in
the past 30 days.

99|

101i

101i 104i
85i

-“—

Avg. HHI $100K 101i
SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA / PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/ PAST 30 DAYS

HEADACHE REMEDIES / PAIN RELIEF NON PERSCRIPTION 8 | Radio Connects | Radio Profiles | November 2020
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87% of Canadians who
used an OTC
cough/could remedy
in the past 30 days are
reached weekly by
AM/FM Radio.

22% of their media
time* is spent with
AM/FM Radio,

and 76% were
exposed to Radio
yesterday.

Listen to Radio while living their lives

Doing House
Work / Yard Relaxing at

. ] 47% Home 46%
Travelling: Shopping

[ Errands 73%
Getting Ready
for School / Exercising /

Work / Function | Working Out
32% 28%

At Work /
School 26%

Travelling to/from
work/school 64%

Waking Up /
Alarm 29%

SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA PERSONAL CARE — PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/PAST 30 DAYSg— COLD/ COUGH NON-PRESCRIPTION
*MEDIA MIX RADIO/ TV/ DAILY NEWSPAPER/ COMMUNITY NEWSPAPER / MAGAZINE/ INTERNET " Radio Connects | Radio P

dio Profiles | November 2020
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88% of Canadians who
used an OTC
sinus/allergy remedy
in the past 30 days are
reached weekly by
AM/FM Radio.

22% of their media
time* is spent with
AM/FM Radio,

and 73% were
exposed to Radio
yesterday.

Listen to Radio while living their lives

Travelling: Shopping
/ Errands 75%

Travelling to/from
work/school 64%

Doing House
Work / Yard Relaxing at
50% Home 47%

Getting Ready
for School / Exercising /
Work / Function | Working Out
33% 29%

Waking Up /
Alarm 31%

At Work /
School 26%

SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA / PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/ PAST 30 DAYS

SEASONAL USAGE OF ALLERGY/ MEDICATION NON PERSCRIPTION | *MEDIA MIX RADIO/ TV/

DAILY NEWSPAPER/ COMMUNITY NEWSPAPER / MAGAZINE/ INTERNET
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Listen to Radio while living their lives
88% of Canadians who
used an OTC headache
or pain relief remedies Doing House
in the past 30 days are S e
reached Week|y by Travelling: Shopping »
AM/FM Radio. /Errands75% S
23% of their media Rl ol v
time* is spent with 33% 27%

AM/FM Radio,
and 74% were
exposed to Radio
yesterday.

Travelling to/from Waking Up / At Work /
work/school 65% Alarm 31% School 26%

SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA / PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/ PAST 30 DAYS
HEADACHE REMEDIES / PAIN RELIEF — NON PERSCRIPTION *MEDIA MIX RADIO/ TV/ DAILY NEWSPAPER/ . . .
COMMUNITY NEWSPAPER / MAGAZINE/ INTERNET 11 | Radio Connects | Radio Profiles | November 2020
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Radio delivers
more reach than
any popular
social media
websites against

those who used
an OTC
cough/cold or
remedy in the
past 30 days.

Radio

Facebook

YouTube

Instagram

Pintrest

Twitter

LinkedIn

Snapchat

Reach Past 7 days
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Radio delivers —— .
more reach than
any popular e I
social media oo |
websites against orest [
those who used er [ =~
OTC sinus/allergy .
remedy in the
past 30 days. o [

SOURCE: NUMERS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A8+ / TOTAL CANADA PERSGRALCARE TEME USE RSTS00REE . oo oot profles [ November 2020 1
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Reach Past 7 days

Radio delivers .
more reach than
any popular
social media
websites against
those who used
OTC headache or
pain relief
remedies in the
past 30 days.

87%

Facebook 55%

YouTube 35%
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O 73% of A18+ who used a cough or cold remedy in the past 30 days avoided internet ads

CONNECTS

Internet
Web browsing

Internet
Social Media

When it comes to
ad avoidance, ads Magatines
on AM/FM Radio
are the least
avoided by those e
who have shopped

used an OTC
cough/cold remedy et
in the past 30 days. g

Daily Nwsp.

SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA PERSONAL CARE — PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/PAST 30 DAYS — C?LD/ COUGH/ SINUS REMED
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When it comes to
ad avoidance, ads
on AM/FM Radio
are the least
avoided by those
who have
shopped used an
OTC sinus/allergy
remedy the past
30 days.

Internet
Web browsing

Internet
Social Media

Internet
Streaming Video

Daily Nwsp.

Magazines

Com. Nwsp.

Interent
Streaming Audio

72% of A18+ who used a

sinus or allergy remedy in the past 30 days avoided internet ads
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When it comes to
ad avoidance, ads
on AM/FM Radio
are the least
avoided by those
who have
shopped used an
OTC sinus/allergy
remedy the past
30 days.

Internet
Web browsing

Internet
Social Media

Internet
Streaming Video

Daily Nwsp.

Magazines

Com. Nwsp.

Interent
Streaming Audio

72% of A18+ who used a headache or pain relief remedy in the past 30 days avoided internet ads

17 |

Radio

Connects | Radio Profiles | November 2020
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AM/FM Radio
delivers more

reach than any
other audio
platform.

87%

Compared to other audio platforms — past 7
days — AM/FM Radio reached 87% of people

who used a cold or cough remedy, vs. Internet
only music services like Spotify @ 22%.

27%
22%
. . 3
AM/FM Radio YouTube Digital Music Podcasts
Services Spotify

SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA PERSONAL CARE — PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/PAST 30 DAYS — C?LD/ COUGH . §
REMEDIES (NON-PRESCRIPTION 18 | Radio Connects | Radio Profiles | November 2020
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AM/FM Radio
delivers more

reach than any
other audio
platform.

88%

SOURCE: SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA / PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/ PAST 30 DAYS
SEASONAL USAGE OF ALLERGY/ SINUS MEDICATION

Compared to other audio platforms — past 7
days — AM/FM Radio reached 88 % of people

who used an OTC sinus/allergy remedy in the
past 30 days, vs. Internet only music services
like Spotify @ 21%.

24%
21%
. . 3
AM/FM Radio YouTube Digital Music Podcasts
Services Spotify
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AM/FM Radio
delivers more

reach than any
other audio
platform.

88%

Compared to other audio platforms — past 7
days — AM/FM Radio reached 88 % of people

who used an OTC headache or pain relief
remedy in the past 30 days, vs. Internet only
music services like Spotify @ 21 %.

24%

21%
13%

AM/FM Radio YouTube Digital Music Podcasts
Services Spotify

SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA / PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/ PAST 30 DAYS , ‘ ‘ ‘
HEADACHE REMEDIES / PAIN RELIEF — NON PERSCRIPTION 0| Radio Connects | Radio Profiles | November 2020
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Hearing an ad
on AM/FM
Radio motivates
users of OTC

Later that same Later that [Morethan a

A18+ WHO HAVE USED COLD/ COUGH/ SINUS REMEDIES IN THE PAST 30 DAYS (INDEX): da <ame week ek [ater
\ W w

L N

cough/cold
remedies to take
action.

SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA PERSONAL CARE — PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/PAST 30 DAYS — C?LD/ COUGH . .
REMEDIES NON-PRESCRIPTION 21| Radio Connects | Radio Profiles | November 2020
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Hearing an ad on
AM/FM Radio
motivates users
of OTC

Later that same Later that |[Morethan a
A18+ THAT HAVE USED SEASONAL USAGE OF ALLERGY/ SINUS MEDICATION IN PAST 30 DAYS (INDEX):
day same week | week later

sinus/allergy
remedies to take

action.

Radio L

s
et

n-qir radio discussion motivation to visit a store%éusin ess:
Purchases Time exposed to media before purchase (<30 mins): Radio Index 111

SOURCE: SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA / PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/ PAST 30 DAYS

SEASONAL USAGE OF ALLERGY/ SINUS MEDICATION 22 | Radio Connects | Radio Profiles | November 2020
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Hearing an ad on

AM/FM Radio

motivates users

of OTC headache | — o e

Later that same Later that |Morethana

. . Radio Commercial motivation to visit a specific website: 111 111 113
O r p a l n re I l Ef Radio Commercial motivation to visit a store/business: 111 112 111
Radio Local-on-air radio discussion motivation to access a website: 108 108 108

r e m e d i e S t O t a ke Radio Local-on-air radio discussion motivation to attend an event: 110 108 109
Radio Local-on-air radio discussion motivation to visit a store/business: 110 108 108

- Purchases Time exposed to media before purchase (<30 mins): Radio Index 108
action.

Purchases Time exposed to media before purchase (30 mins+): Radio Index 105
Purchases Time exposed to media before purchase (made purchase any store/past 24 hrs): Index 105

SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA SPRING 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADA / PERSONAL CARE ITEMS USED/ PAST 30 DAYS , ‘ ‘ ‘
HEADACHE REMEDIES / PAIN RELIEF — NON PERSCRIPTION 3 | Radio Connects | Radio Profiles | November 2020
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